
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Compantes 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

{b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) Siren PHD Limited 

We (b) 
Joanne Rolls 
Opus Restructuring LLP 
Exchange House 
494 Midsummer Boulevard 
Milton Keynes 
MK9 2EA 

Form 4.20 

$.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

04363608 

Steven John Parker 
Opus Restructuring LLP 

Exchange House 
494 Midsummer Boulevard 
Milton Keynes 
MK9 2EA 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 10 April 2013 

Signed Oh Date _ 11 April 2013 

Opus Restructuring LLP 
Exchange House 
494 Midsummer Boulevard 
Milton Keynes 
MK9 2EA 

For Official Use 

WU, 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs | 

Statement as to affairs of Stren PHD Limited 

on 10 Aprii 2013 the being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Mark Leyshon , 

Signed mat l ( . 

Y 

Dated 10 April 2013 

Signature Hy ‘ ae Date {© Low 3. 

~ 



Stren PHD Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Rent deposit deed 

Less due to landlord 

Balance cfwd 

Assets subject to finance 

Less due to finance companies 
Shortfall cfwd 

Assets: 

Plant & Machinery 

Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Furniture & Equipment 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

smn 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

49,410 49,410 

(49,410) (49,410) 

9 0) 

121,181 121,181 

440,504 140,504 

(19,323) {19,323 

25,858 5,300 

73,349 66,349 

7,679 7,679 

34,950 200 

79,528 

Date lole +| 8,



A1 ~ Summary of habilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carned from page A) 

Preferential creditors’ 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditor 

Utility Creditor 

HMRC 

HM Revenue and Customs 

Finance shortfall brwd 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency / surpius as regards members 

Estimated to Realise 

79,528 

2,163 

(2,163) 

77,365 

77,365 

43,000 
(43,000) 

34,365 

42,567 
25,731 
1,409 
2,965 

14,826 
19,323 

(106,821) 

(72,456) 

100 
(100) 

(72,556) 

Signature (1 : Sib Date {0 | oy | 1S 



“UINOS JAIN 
BBL-BLL 

‘ZS XOG Od 
‘SsIyss9)$98919 7 
Q 

8€ 
SOL3 

‘ued 
aang 

‘Aejy 
UeWUag 

‘aplg 
AauuIds 

seo 
usnug 

‘ 
Xap 

8NN 
‘es1ysuojdweyyon 

ty) 
ZLOZ 

9 SL 
juawaaby 

jeay 
| 

00 
SZL'PLg 

‘yBnosoqburjany 
‘peoy 

sJapueg 
09°95 

@OURULS 
fax. 

v
6
 
O
1
v
 

° 
8S 9113 

‘aNIYSPIOSH 
‘iamey 

‘asiy sdoysig 
‘XO 

Od 
va1em Away 

(YN) aoUEULy 

Waudindy 
SESH 

[9 
| 

[ 02 
s96'z3 

| 
OMNH 

| 

[o 
| 

| 22 sze'v3 
AAL 

8608 
‘Puojpedg 

| 
SuIO}SND 

pue enuarsy 
‘JEG SIaNOd 
